
Roger Williams (6-6, 5-0 CCC) -vs- Curry (4-7, 2-2 CCC)
01/18/05 at Milton, Mass.

 
 

 
 
Roger Williams 72

Curry 66

Date: 01/18/05
Time: 8:00 PM
Attendance: 225
Site: Milton, Mass.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Roger Williams 42 30 72
Curry 25 41 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Ben Camobreco * 32 6-12 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 2 0 0 14
40 Dan Gumb * 28 5-7 3-4 0-0 1-5 6 3 0 0 0 0 13
42 Geoff Baranger * 17 5-8 0-0 2-3 1-5 6 3 0 1 1 0 12
11 Brandon Parrish * 35 3-5 0-0 2-3 0-6 6 3 2 0 0 1 8
05 Chris Cormier * 32 2-11 0-4 2-3 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 2 6
20 Ryan Keaton 16 3-5 1-3 3-4 4-2 6 0 0 2 0 0 10
24 Brian Scharrenweber 12 2-5 0-0 1-3 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 5
34 Andrew Viana 28 2-6 0-0 0-0 3-7 10 3 0 1 2 1 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-59 6-16 10-16 11-31 42 15 9 10 4 4 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-59   47.5 % 6-16   37.5 % 10-16   62.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Tim Jones * 30 8-15 2-6 0-0 0-6 6 2 1 1 1 1 18
33 Raheim Lamb * 30 4-12 0-0 6-9 4-4 8 4 3 4 2 5 14
25 Michael Mohrin * 30 5-8 1-3 2-5 1-0 1 1 1 2 1 1 13
10 Marcus Jones * 35 2-7 1-5 0-0 0-4 4 3 3 1 0 1 5
44 Christopher Landford * 35 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 James Bartelle 20 4-8 3-7 0-0 0-4 4 3 0 1 0 1 11
15 Stephen Prescod 20 2-8 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 3 1 0 0 1 5
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-59 8-23 8-14 7-24 31 17 9 9 4 10 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-59   42.4 % 8-23   34.8 % 8-14   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Roger Williams 42

Curry 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Ben Camobreco 16 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 10
40 Dan Gumb 14 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 5
42 Geoff Baranger 8 2-3 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 0 6
11 Brandon Parrish 18 3-4 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 0 2 0 0 1 6
5 Chris Cormier 16 2-5 0-1 2-3 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 2 6
20 Ryan Keaton 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 Brian Scharrenweber 6 2-5 0-0 1-3 1-0 1 1 0 1 1 0 5
34 Andrew Viana 14 2-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 0 1 0 4
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 17-32 3-4 5-9 8-17 25 7 4 5 2 3 42
53.1 % 75.0 % 55.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Tim Jones 20 4-9 2-5 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 1 10
33 Raheim Lamb 20 3-4 0-0 1-3 0-2 2 2 0 2 1 1 7
25 Michael Mohrin 20 1-4 1-3 0-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3
10 Marcus Jones 20 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
44 Christopher Landford 20 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 James Bartelle 0 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5
15 Stephen Prescod 0 0-5 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-27 4-12 1-5 2-9 11 9 3 4 1 3 25
37.0 % 33.3 % 20.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Roger Williams 30

Curry 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Ben Camobreco 16 2-6 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 1 0 0 4
40 Dan Gumb 14 3-4 2-3 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 8
42 Geoff Baranger 9 3-5 0-0 0-1 1-2 3 1 0 0 1 0 6
11 Brandon Parrish 17 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2
5 Chris Cormier 16 0-6 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0
20 Ryan Keaton 8 3-5 1-3 3-4 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 10
24 Brian Scharrenweber 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Andrew Viana 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 0 1 1 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-27 3-12 5-7 3-14 17 8 5 5 2 1 30
40.7 % 25.0 % 71.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
30 Tim Jones 10 4-6 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 0 1 0 8
33 Raheim Lamb 10 1-8 0-0 5-6 4-2 6 2 3 2 1 4 7
25 Michael Mohrin 10 4-4 0-0 2-3 0-0 0 1 1 2 1 0 10
10 Marcus Jones 15 2-7 1-5 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 0 0 1 5
44 Christopher Landford 15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 James Bartelle 20 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 1 6
15 Stephen Prescod 20 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 1 5
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-32 4-11 7-9 5-15 20 8 6 5 3 7 41
46.9 % 36.4 % 77.8 %


